
Mandi Prices Today Himachal Pradesh - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Grapes - Annabesahai SMY Jwalaji  12,500.00  12,800.00 -  12,000.00 2026-01-06  12,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other SMY Jwalaji  2,650.00  2,700.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-06  2,650.00 INR/Quintal

Apple SMY Dharamshala  9,500.00  12,000.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-06  9,500.00 INR/Quintal

Guava SMY Dharamshala  5,600.00  6,500.00 -  4,800.00 2026-01-06  5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Pine Apple SMY Dharamshala  3,500.00  3,800.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-06  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander SMY Dharamshala  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-06  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia SMY Dharamshala  4,250.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-06  4,250.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar SMY Dharamshala  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-06  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) SMY Dharamshala  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin SMY Dharamshala  2,400.00  2,800.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-06  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish SMY Dharamshala  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-06  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other SMY Takarla  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-06  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd PMY Chamba  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-06  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot PMY Chamba  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-06  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other PMY Hamirpur  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  800.00 2026-01-06  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other PMY Hamirpur  2,700.00  2,800.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-06  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd PMY Hamirpur  4,000.00  4,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish PMY Hamirpur  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-06  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar PMY Hamirpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-06  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet PMY Hamirpur  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-06  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Apple PMY Hamirpur  12,000.00  15,000.00 -  9,000.00 2026-01-06  12,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other SMY Bhuntar  6,800.00  7,000.00 -  6,500.00 2026-01-06  6,800.00 INR/Quintal

Turnip - Other SMY Bhuntar  750.00  800.00 -  700.00 2026-01-06  750.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other SMY Bhuntar  6,700.00  7,500.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-06  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/grapes
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-jwalaji
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-jwalaji
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pineapple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coriander-leaves
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/colacasia
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dharamshala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-takarla
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-chamba
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-chamba
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-bhuntar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-bhuntar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-bhuntar


Cauliflower SMY Palampur  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-06  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly SMY Palampur  7,300.00  7,500.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-06  7,300.00 INR/Quintal

Indian Colza(Sarson) SMY Palampur  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach SMY Palampur  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-06  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd SMY Palampur  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-06  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon - Other SMY Palampur  4,300.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-06  4,300.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate SMY Palampur  14,500.00  16,500.00 -  12,500.00 2026-01-06  14,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe SMY Palampur  3,950.00  4,000.00 -  3,900.00 2026-01-06  3,950.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya - Other PMY Kangra  3,300.00  3,500.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-06  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon PMY Kangra  5,200.00  5,500.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-06  5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota PMY Kangra  5,500.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-06  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Green PMY Kangra  13,000.00  13,000.00 -  12,000.00 2026-01-06  13,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato PMY Kangra  5,300.00  5,600.00 -  5,200.00 2026-01-06  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar PMY Kangra  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-06  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger PMY Kangra  7,500.00  8,000.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-06  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal PMY Kangra  2,600.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower PMY Kangra  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-06  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other SMY Nalagarh  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-06  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other SMY Nalagarh  800.00  1,000.00 -  600.00 2026-01-06  800.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow - Other SMY Nadaun  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  3,800.00 2026-01-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Other SMY Nadaun  4,000.00  4,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other SMY Nadaun  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-06  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish SMY Nadaun  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-06  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic SMY Nadaun  15,000.00  16,000.00 -  14,000.00 2026-01-06  15,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other SMY Nadaun  2,700.00  2,800.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-06  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd SMY Baijnath  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,800.00 INR/Quintal
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